

A.O. No. 243 of 2020

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

At the request of Mr. Siddhant Manral, Advocate for the appellant, list this matter in the month of January, 2021.

In the meantime, defects, as pointed out by the Registry, be cured by the learned counsel for the appellant.

Arpan

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

27.11.2020