

anSL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>A.O. No. 243 of 2020</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal proxy counsel for Mr. Siddhan Manral, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Counsel for the appellant seeks and is granted further one week time to remove the defects as pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p>3. List this case on 29.11.2023.</p> <p>4. It is directed that if the appellant does not remove the defects within the stipulated period, the appeal shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court.</p> <p>5. Urgency application (IA 10148 of 2020) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 05.09.2023</p> <p>Mamta</p>

--	--	--	--