

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>28.11.2023</u>		<p>AO No. 243 of 2020</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Siddhant Manral, Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Sah and Mr. Rajat Mittal, Advocates, for the respondents.</p> <p>List in next week.</p> <p>During the intervening period, respondents may file objection to the Delay Condonation Application (CLMA/10147/2020).</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 29.11.2023</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>