

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
25			<p><u>AO No. 243 of 2020</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Siddhant Manral, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Priyajeet Chatterjee, Advocate through video conferencing holding brief of Mr. Sandeep Chilana, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p>Counter affidavit is taken on record. IA No. 10149 of 2023 stand disposed of accordingly.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 02.07.2026.</p> <p>Urgency Application No.10150 of 2026 stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 07.05.2026</p> <p>Jitendra</p>